Basic Pay 17,496.00 0.00 17,496.00 Provident Fund (PF) 2,100.00 2,100.00

House Rent Allowance 8,748.00 0.00 8,748.00

Special Allowance 7,620.00 0.00 7,620.00

Over Time Allowance 2,258.00 0.00 2,258.00

Gross Earnings 36,122.00 36,122.00 Gross Deductions 2,100.00 2,100.00

Net Pay 34,022.00

Net Pay In Words Rupees Thirty Four Thousand Twenty Two Only

Other Statutory Deductions Projected Year to Date Balance

Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00

Profession Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00

Provident Fund(PF) Details Amount Year to Date

Employee Contribution to PF 2,100.00 2,100.00

Employee V P F Contribution 0.00 0.00